
Pořadí Příjmení a jméno KAT 1. Kolo 2. Kolo 3. Kolo 4. Kolo Celkem % MAX % Počet kol
1 Kovář Zbyněk 0,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 300,00 100,00 100,00 3
2 Marton Pavol 93,00 0,00 97,17 91,53 281,70 93,90 97,17 3
3 Marton Peter 100,00 0,00 90,63 81,57 272,20 90,73 100,00 3
4 Loučka Michal 0,00 57,24 92,14 15,41 164,79 54,93 92,14 3
5 Machula Pavel 0,00 76,43 0,00 77,21 153,64 51,21 77,21 2
6 Mohyla David 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,02 61,02 20,34 61,02 1
7 Mašíček Patrik 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,61 44,61 14,87 44,61 1
8 Burdík Tomáš 0,00 34,28 0,00 0,00 34,28 11,43 34,28 1

Bohemia League 2022
Divize OPEN



Pořadí Příjmení a jméno KAT 1. Kolo 2. Kolo 3. Kolo 4. Kolo Celkem % MAX % Počet kol
1 Tichý Lukáš 0,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 300,00 100,00 100,00 3
2 Matuška Václav J 68,05 73,99 70,22 73,48 217,69 72,56 73,99 4
3 Kašpar Matěj SJ 67,73 70,73 70,09 0,00 208,55 69,52 70,73 3
4 Černý Lubomír 50,23 71,02 69,36 65,84 206,22 68,74 71,02 4
5 Příkaský Marek J 48,51 64,82 75,57 57,29 197,68 65,89 75,57 4
6 Loučka Dominik SJ 58,99 69,08 69,10 44,36 197,17 65,72 69,10 4
7 Galbavá Simona L, SJ 55,55 56,30 67,89 56,05 180,24 60,08 67,89 4
8 Hrtáň Dominik SJ 57,99 42,07 0,00 74,61 174,67 58,22 74,61 3
9 Pekařová Eliška L, SJ 48,71 52,94 69,73 48,06 171,38 57,13 69,73 4
10 Makyča Vojtěch J 88,09 83,18 0,00 0,00 171,27 57,09 88,09 2
11 Sitta Jiří 48,89 53,62 61,55 53,22 168,39 56,13 61,55 4
12 Pavlica Matěj SSJ 42,22 52,77 60,91 54,55 168,23 56,08 60,91 4
13 Loučka Matěj J 52,59 65,56 0,00 48,22 166,37 55,46 65,56 3
14 Drásal Michal 40,13 54,89 69,55 0,00 164,57 54,86 69,55 3
15 Vojtíšková Sofie L, SJ 47,95 47,68 52,45 53,37 153,77 51,26 53,37 4
16 Mikuláštík Jan J 34,04 51,34 58,33 35,90 145,57 48,52 58,33 4
17 Pospíšil Max SJ 45,47 27,81 58,23 0,00 131,51 43,84 58,23 3
18 Bittner Jiří SJ 0,00 27,12 53,33 44,73 125,18 41,73 53,33 3
19 Kopecká Karolína L, SJ 45,47 47,22 0,00 30,02 122,71 40,90 47,22 3
20 Kovář Vítezslav SSJ 29,39 31,61 50,28 39,16 121,05 40,35 50,28 4
21 Kašparová Tereza L, J 50,51 0,00 67,47 0,00 117,98 39,33 67,47 2
22 Brhel Petr 33,85 28,59 47,52 35,21 116,58 38,86 47,52 4
23 Ohnutek David 42,16 0,00 67,11 0,00 109,27 36,42 67,11 2
24 Pekař Petr SJ 0,00 43,90 61,71 0,00 105,61 35,20 61,71 2
25 Kovář Zbyněk 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 100,00 33,33 100,00 1
26 Brhel Sebastian SSJ 18,68 23,83 30,30 39,10 93,23 31,08 39,10 4
27 Janoš Filip SJ 35,56 0,00 0,00 46,11 81,67 27,22 46,11 2
28 Trunkát Ondřej SJ 0,00 33,54 0,00 47,23 80,77 26,92 47,23 2
29 Kalbáč Martin 0,00 0,00 71,77 0,00 71,77 23,92 71,77 1
30 Marton Pavol 0,00 70,15 0,00 0,00 70,15 23,38 70,15 1
31 Marton Peter 0,00 69,10 0,00 0,00 69,10 23,03 69,10 1
32 Drtílek Radim 0,00 58,98 0,00 0,00 58,98 19,66 58,98 1
33 Kostka Štěpán SJ 0,00 0,00 57,66 0,00 57,66 19,22 57,66 1
34 Škorňová Aneta J, L 0,00 0,00 56,17 0,00 56,17 18,72 56,17 1
35 Tomčalová Anna L 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,84 53,84 17,95 53,84 1
36 Rudiš Ivan S 0,00 0,00 53,12 0,00 53,12 17,71 53,12 1
37 Čermák David 0,00 0,00 51,63 0,00 51,63 17,21 51,63 1
38 Mohylová Veronika L 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,79 48,79 16,26 48,79 1
39 Holota Dan SJ 0,00 0,00 35,23 0,00 35,23 11,74 35,23 1
40 Valo Martin 34,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,71 11,57 34,71 1
41 Loučka Michal 32,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,51 10,84 32,51 1
42 Křivánek Eda SJ 0,00 30,60 0,00 0,00 30,60 10,20 30,60 1
43 Hanáčková Laura L, SJ 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,58 28,58 9,53 28,58 1
44 Drtílek Šimon SSJ 0,00 26,52 0,00 0,00 26,52 8,84 26,52 1
45 Šilar Milan 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,51 19,51 6,50 19,51 1

Bohemia League 2022
Divize STANDARD



Pořadí Příjmení a jméno KAT 1. Kolo 2. Kolo 3. Kolo 4. Kolo Celkem % MAX % Počet kol
1 Tichý Lukáš 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 300,00 100,00 100,00 4
2 Kovář Zbyněk 80,67 82,95 95,39 80,98 259,32 86,44 95,39 4
3 Benková Petra 69,01 68,11 85,56 72,94 227,51 75,84 85,56 4
4 Loučka Michal 0,00 0,00 80,95 60,03 140,98 46,99 80,95 2
5 Matuška Václav 0,00 0,00 78,15 0,00 78,15 26,05 78,15 1
6 Marton Pavol 0,00 0,00 69,06 0,00 69,06 23,02 69,06 1
7 Marton Peter 0,00 0,00 66,68 0,00 66,68 22,23 66,68 1
8 Mikuláštík Jan 0,00 0,00 65,37 0,00 65,37 21,79 65,37 1
9 Kovář Víťa 0,00 0,00 49,63 0,00 49,63 16,54 49,63 1

Bohemia League 2022
Divize Puška



Pořadí Příjmení a jméno KAT 1. Kolo 2. Kolo 3. Kolo 4. Kolo Celkem % MAX % Počet kol
1 Matuška Václav J 68,05 73,99 70,22 73,48 217,69 100,00 73,99 4
2 Příkaský Marek J 48,51 64,82 75,57 57,29 197,68 88,99 75,57 4
3 Loučka Matěj J 52,59 65,56 0,00 48,22 166,37 55,66 65,56 3
4 Mikuláštík Jan J 34,04 51,34 58,33 35,90 145,57 67,70 58,33 4
5 Makyča Vojtěch J 88,09 83,18 0,00 0,00 171,27 80,69 88,09 2
6 Kašparová Tereza L, J 50,51 0,00 67,47 0,00 117,98 55,58 67,47 2
7 Škorňová Aneta J, L 0,00 0,00 56,17 0,00 56,17 26,46 56,17 1

Bohemia League 2022
Divize STANDARD - Junior



Pořadí Příjmení a jméno KAT 1. Kolo 2. Kolo 3. Kolo 4. Kolo Celkem % MAX % Počet kol
1 Kašpar Matěj SJ 67,73 70,73 70,09 0,00 208,55 100,00 70,73 3
2 Loučka Dominik SJ 58,99 69,08 69,10 44,36 197,17 94,54 69,10 4
3 Galbavá Simona L, SJ 55,55 56,30 67,89 56,05 180,24 86,43 67,89 4
4 Hrtáň Dominik SJ 57,99 42,07 0,00 74,61 174,67 83,75 57,99 3
5 Pekařová Eliška L, SJ 48,71 52,94 69,73 48,06 171,38 82,18 69,73 4
6 Vojtíšková Sofie L, SJ 47,95 47,68 52,45 53,37 153,77 73,73 52,45 4
7 Pospíšil Max SJ 45,47 27,81 58,23 0,00 131,51 63,06 58,23 3
8 Bittner Jiří SJ 0,00 27,12 53,33 44,73 125,18 60,02 53,33 3
9 Kopecká Karolína L, SJ 45,47 47,22 0,00 30,02 122,71 58,84 47,22 3
10 Pekař Petr SJ 0,00 43,90 61,71 0,00 105,61 50,64 61,71 2
11 Janoš Filip SJ 35,56 0,00 0,00 46,11 81,67 39,16 35,56 2
12 Trunkát Ondřej SJ 0,00 33,54 0,00 47,23 80,77 38,73 33,54 2
13 Kostka Štěpán SJ 0,00 0,00 57,66 0,00 57,66 27,65 57,66 1
14 Holota Dan SJ 0,00 0,00 35,23 0,00 35,23 16,89 35,23 1
15 Křivánek Eda SJ 0,00 30,60 0,00 0,00 30,60 14,67 30,60 1
16 Hanáčková Laura L, SJ 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,58 28,58 13,70 30,60 1

Bohemia League 2022
Divize STANDARD - Super Junior



Pořadí Příjmení a jméno KAT 1. Kolo 2. Kolo 3. Kolo 4. Kolo Celkem % MAX % Počet kol
1 Pavlica Matěj SSJ 42,22 52,77 60,91 54,55 168,23 100,00 60,91 4
2 Kovář Vítezslav SSJ 29,39 31,61 50,28 39,16 121,05 71,96 50,28 4
3 Brhel Sebastian SSJ 18,68 23,83 30,30 31,10 85,23 50,66 30,30 4
4 Drtílek Šimon SSJ 0,00 26,52 0,00 0,00 26,52 15,76 26,52 1

Bohemia League 2022
Divize STANDARD - Super Super Junior



Pořadí Příjmení a jméno KAT 1. Kolo 2. Kolo 3. Kolo 4. Kolo Celkem % MAX % Počet kol
1 Galbavá Simona L, SJ 55,55 56,30 67,89 56,05 180,24 100,00 67,89 4
2 Pekařová Eliška L, SJ 48,71 52,94 69,73 48,05 171,38 95,08 69,73 4
3 Vojtíšková Sofie L, SJ 47,95 47,68 52,45 53,37 153,77 85,31 52,45 4
4 Kopecká Karolína L, SJ 45,47 47,22 0,00 30,02 122,71 68,08 47,22 3
5 Kašparová Tereza L, J 50,51 0,00 67,47 0,00 117,98 65,46 67,47 2
6 Škorňová Aneta J, L 0,00 0,00 56,17 0,00 56,17 31,16 56,17 1
7 Tomčalová Anna L 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,84 53,84 29,87 48,22 1
8 Mohylová Veronika L 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,79 48,79 27,07 49,22 1
9 Hanáčková Laura L 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,58 28,58 15,86 50,22 1

Bohemia League 2022
Divize STANDARD - Lady
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